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TROPHEE

ROBERT DORON

5 &6 OCTOBRE 2019

Trophée Robert DORON
Circuit Carole 4 & 5 octobre 2019

PMR Cup
Course 1

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 118 11:05.738 9 1:13.370
No 2 DE LA CRUZ MORILLAS Alejandro Pass 131 12:18.153] 10 1:12.415
Pass 19 1:19.417] 1 1:19.417 Pass 144 13:30.135| 11 1:11.982
Pass 31 2:35.556| 2 1:16.139
Pass 43 3:50.280| 3 1:14.724 No 12 THIBAL Benoit
Pass 56 5:04.390 4 1:14.110 Pass 12 1:10.545 1 1:10.545(*
Pass 70 6:19.016| 5 1:14.626 Pass 25 2:20.736| 2 1:10.191]*
Pass 83 7:32.815| 6 1:13.799 Pass 37 3:29.014] 3 1:08.278|**
Pass 96 8:46.398] 7 1:13.583 Pass 50 4:37.048] 4 1:08.034|*
Pass 109 9:58.973| 8 1:12.575 Pass 63 5:46.683] 5 1:09.635
Pass 120 11:14.386] 9 1:15.413 Pass 74 6:55.502| 6 1:08.819
Pass 133 12:27.838] 10 1:13.452 Pass 87 8:04.376| 7 1:08.874
Pass 146 13:42.128| 11 1:14.290 Pass 98 9:13.438] 8 1:09.062
Pass 111 10:21.457| 9 1:08.019]*
No 4 SIMON GELABERT Jordi Pass 124 11:28.448| 10 1:06.991*
Pass 23 1:29.471] 1 1:29.471 Pass 134 12:37.281| 11 1:08.833
Pass 36 2:52.982| 2 1:23.511
Pass 49 4:17.355| 3 1:24.373 No 20 PAULUS Stephane
Pass 62 5:40.546] 4 1:23.191 Pass 11 1:10.299] 1 1:10.299]*
Pass 77 7:04.147| 5 1:23.601 Pass 24 2:19.431| 2 1:09.132*
Pass 93 8:28.731 6 1:24.584 Pass 38 3:30.012 3 1:10.581
Pass 106 9:51.5903| 7 1:22.862 Pass 51 4:39.915| 4 1:09.903
Pass 122 11:15.490 8 1:23.897 Pass 64 5:49.945 5 1:10.030
Pass 136 12:40.162] 9 1:24.672 Pass 75 7:00.936| 6 1:10.991
Pass 88 8:12.349| 7 1:11.413
No 6 GUEZET Christopher Pass 101 9:23.845| 8 1:11.496
| | | | | | Pass 113 10:34.642| 9 1:10.797
Pass 125 11:45.540| 10 1:10.898
No 10 BAGARRE Cedric Pass 138 12:56.342| 11 1:10.802
Pass 13 1:13.359 1 1:13.359 -
Pass 26 2:24.281| 2 1:10.922 No 34 MONGRENIER Eric
Pass 39 3:35.687| 3 1:11.406 Pass 15 1:15.110] 1 1:15.110] *
Pass 52 4:45.632| 4 1:09.945 Pass 28 2:26.367| 2 1:11.257*
Pass 65 5:55.492| 5 1:09.860 Pass 40 3:37.434| 3 1:11.067]*
Pass 78 7:06.013] 6 1:10.521 Pass 53 4:48.444| 4 1:11.010] *
Pass 89 8:17.379| 7 1:11.366 Pass 66 5:58.748| 5 1:10.304]*
Pass 102 9:27.255 8 1:09.876 Pass 79 7:09.204 6 1:10.456
Pass 114 10:36.993 9 1:09.738 Pass 90 8:20.023] 7 1:10.819
Pass 126 11:47.658| 10 1:10.665 Pass 103 9:29.824| 8 1:09.801]*
Pass 139 12:56.796| 11 1:09.138 Pass 115 10:39.354| 9 1:09.530| *
Pass 127 11:48.963 10 1:09.609
No 11 BERNARD Christophe Pass 140 12:58.239| 11 1:00.276 | *
Pass 18 1:18.354] 1 1:18.354
Pass 32 2:35.796| 2 1:17.442 No 38 DESLIAS Anthony
Pass 44 3:51.436] 3 1:15.640 Pass 20 1:21.032] 1 1:21.032[*
Pass 57 5:04.612| 4 1:13.176 Pass 33 2:40.140| 2 1:19.108 | *
Pass 69 6:16.912 5 1:12.300 Pass 46 3:59.337 3 1:19.197
Pass 82 7:28.623| 6 1:11.711 Pass 59 5:19.421| 4 1:20.084
Pass 95 8:40.240| 7 1:11.617 Pass 72 6:39.362] 5 1:19.941
Pass 107 9:52.368| 8 1:12.128 Pass 86 7:59.117| 6 1:19.755
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Course 1
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour]| |
Pass 132 12:19.078| 10 1:12.813
No 38 DESLIAS Anthony Pass 145 13:31.508] 11 1:12.430 | *
Pass 100 9:20.325| 7 1:21.208 i
Pass 116 10:42.583] 8 1:22.258 No 146 SIMONATO Kevin
Pass 130 12:03.762| 9 1:21.179 Pass 14 1:14.481 1 1:14.481|*
Pass 143 13:23.997| 10 1:20.235 Pass 27 2:26.226| 2 1:11.745|*
Pass 41 3:38.149| 3 1:11.923
No 40 BOES Yann Pass 54 4:49.685 4 1:11.536*
Pass 22 1:28.905| 1 1:28.905 Pass 67 6:01.115| 5 1:11.430 | *
Pass 35 2:52,550| 2 1:23.645 Pass 80 7:12.831| 6 1:11.716
Pass 48 4:16.939| 3 1:24.389 Pass 91 8:25.418| 7 1:12.587
Pass 61 5:39.719 4 1:22.780 Pass 104 9:36.903 8 1:11.485
Pass 76 7:01.976| 5 1:22.257 Pass 117 10:48.492| 9 1:11.589
Pass 92 8:27.288| 6 1:25.312 Pass 129 12:01.007 10 1:12.515
Pass 105 9:49.737| 7 1:22.449 Pass 142 13:12.855| 11 1:11.848
Pass 121 11:14.689| 8 1:24.952
Pass 135 12:37.926| 9 1:23.237
No 41 BERTHEREAU Emmanuel
Pass 21 1:23.325| 1 1:23.325
Pass 34 2:43.112| 2 1:19.787
Pass 47 4:01.323| 3 1:18.211
Pass 60 5:20.522| 4 1:19.199
Pass 73 6:40.089| 5 1:19.567
Pass 85 7:57.974| 6 1:17.885
Pass 99 9:14.888| 7 1:16.914
Pass 112 10:33.318| 8 1:18.430
Pass 128 11:53.225| 9 1:19.907
Pass 141 13:11.888 10 1:18.663
No 48 MOURGUES Willy
Pass 16 1:17.940| 1 1:17.940
Pass 30 2:35.163| 2 1:17.223
Pass 45 3:51.615 3 1:16.452
Pass 58 5:06.756| 4 1:15.141
Pass 71 6:22.045| 5 1:15.289
Pass 84 7:38.157| 6 1:16.112
Pass 97 8:54.484| 7 1:16.327
Pass 110 10:10.737| 8 1:16.253
Pass 123 11:27.089| 9 1:16.352
Pass 137 12:43.156| 10 1:16.067
No 56 BAYON Fabien
Pass 17 1:18.017| 1 1:18.017
Pass 29 2:33.506| 2 1:15.489
Pass 42 3:46.185| 3 1:12.679
Pass 55 5:00.311 4 1:14.126
Pass 68 6:13.209 5 1:12.898
Pass 81 7:26.744| 6 1:13.535
Pass 94 8:39.873 7 1:13.129
Pass 108 9:53.130( 8 1:13.257
Pass 119 11:06.265| 9 1:13.135
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